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 33 26595 BANGALORE INDIRANAGAR  10District 317 E  6  13  43 0  0  0 8  5  0  0

 8 26601 BANGALORE SOMESHWARAP  10District 317 E  2  2  18 0  4  0 2  0  0  0

 15 26639 KOLAR  12District 317 E  11  14  27 1  0  0 11  3  1  0

 27 26676 TIRUPATI  6District 317 E  4  6  33 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 42 30532 CHITTOOR  3District 317 E  2  2  45 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 39 33193 BANGARAPET  11District 317 E  7  7  50 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 41 38758 MADANAPALLE  12District 317 E  10  15  53 0  0  0 10  5  0  0

 61 39004 PILER  32District 317 E  32  36  93 0  0  0 30  6  0  0

 122 39101 BANGALORE EAST  10District 317 E  2  0  132 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 50 39832 PALAMANER  0District 317 E  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 45754 VIJANAPURA  5District 317 E  7  7  22 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 1 48840 BANGALORE DAKSHATA  21District 317 E  5  6  22 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 43 54255 BANGALORE AIRPORT CITY  1District 317 E  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 64315 BANGALORE LADYBIRD  40District 317 E  2  2  40 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 36 78413 PUNGANUR NOBLE  2District 317 E  14  22  38 0  0  0 0  22  0  0

 52 88351 BANGALORE GREATER KORAMANGALA  12District 317 E  4  5  64 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 32 95960 NAGARI  5District 317 E  5  5  37 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 49 97683 CHITTOOR GOLD  12District 317 E  10  10  61 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 30 97714 BANGALORE HSR  1District 317 E  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 98871 PUTTUR NOBLE  2District 317 E  2  3  25 1  0  0 2  1  0  1

 12 100276 BANGALORE WHITEFIELD  8District 317 E  6  6  20 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 19 100324 TIRUPATI GREATER  6District 317 E  4  5  25 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 0 105165 Bangalore BTM Nightingale  53District 317 E  1  1  53 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 106302 KALLUR  7District 317 E  5  13  20 0  1  0 5  8  0  0

 15 106593 BANGALORE C V RAMAN NAGAR  6District 317 E  5  5  21 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 22 107099 PAKALA PLATINUM  2District 317 E  2  2  24 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 31 107587 BANGALORE AGARA  10District 317 E  5  6  41 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 8 109409 SARJAPURA TOWN  8District 317 E  2  2  16 0  0  0 1  1  0  0
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 84 109943 JIGANI TOWN  0District 317 E  3  3  84 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 34 112112 BANGALORE UNIVERSAL  17District 317 E  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 115207 SODAM MANIKANTA  1District 317 E  5  10  20 0  0  0 1  9  0  0

 23 117261 BANGALORE MIND TREE  2District 317 E  5  6  25 1  2  0 2  4  0  1

 60 118293 CHANDAPURA NOBLE  0District 317 E  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 130989 Bangalore Sindhura  24District 317 E  3  6  24 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 51 134381 Bangalore Cambridge Professionals  41District 317 E  0  0  92 47  0  0 0  0  33  14

 0 137627 Bangalore Spandana HSR  17District 317 E  2  4  17 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 23 137901 Bangalore Dooravaninagar  3District 317 E  2  3  26 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 38 137902 Bangalore Chalukya  3District 317 E  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 139542 Malur Town  14District 317 E  12  12  44 0  5  0 12  0  0  0

 3 140113 Jigani Lotus  14District 317 E  1  2  17 0  3  0 1  1  0  0

 27 142464 Bangalore Aikya  9District 317 E  8  16  36 0  0  0 6  10  0  0

 19 142707 Horsley Hills  1District 317 E  2  2  20 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 74 142912 Venkatagirikota Greater  1District 317 E  0  0  75 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 143703 Damalacheruvu Mango  1District 317 E  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 147335 Madanapalle Abhaya  0District 317 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 147488 Bangalore Greater Bannerghatta  22District 317 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 148625 Tirupati Temple Town  2District 317 E  3  6  24 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 46 148653 Kuppam Warriors  2District 317 E  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 55 149455 Piler Platinum  1District 317 E  1  2  56 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 150101 Bangalore Prerana  19District 317 E  5  5  29 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 10 150540 Bangalore Aerocity  4District 317 E  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 151771 Tirupathi Smart City  1District 317 E  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 32 151918 Kalakada  4District 317 E  1  1  36 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 153971 Bangalore Digital Elites  5District 317 E  2  4  10 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 31 155072 Tirupati Garudadri  1District 317 E  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 156207 Bangalore Abhista  6District 317 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 14 156619 Bangalore Information Technology Wing  0District 317 E  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 157486 Bangalore Masterminds  7District 317 E  5  5  22 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 15 157659 Bangalore Connect  12District 317 E  6  7  27 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 9 157731 Anekal Raginadu  1District 317 E  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 171481 Bangalore Yuva  11District 317 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 171544 Bangalore Lake Dew  7District 317 E  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 19 178307 Tirupati Sri Srinivasa  3District 317 E  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 179081 Pakala  5District 317 E  9  8  22 0  0  0 3  5  0  0

 19 179111 Bangalore Gottigere  6District 317 E  1  1  25 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 21 179154 Mulbagal  0District 317 E  2  2  21 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 23 179203 Jigani United  0District 317 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 179317 Santhipuram Serving Hands  0District 317 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 180176 Bangalore Muthyala Pete  6District 317 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 180501 Bangalore Infinity Ecity  8District 317 E  2  2  15 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 32 181745 Bangalore Caliberts  5District 317 E  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 181788 Vemagal  2District 317 E  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 182223 Bangalore Masterpiece  4District 317 E  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 185168 Doddagattiganabbe  1District 317 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 185187 Renigunta Junction  0District 317 E  1  1  22 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 22 185480 Tekal  0District 317 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 188728 Bangalore Dhwani  21District 317 E  0  0  21 0  5  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,976  2,597 621
 77

 243  310  51  20  0183 127  35  16
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